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Michael Patrick O'Brien

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael Patrick O'Brien
Postcode CV37 6YW

Date of birth March 1960

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

O'BRIEN CONSTRUCT LIMITED
O'BRIEN SPORTS LIMITED
O'BRIEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SMP DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SMP DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

O'BRIEN CONTRACTORS LIMITED
O'BRIEN CONTRACTORS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

11370709
09745771
07585229
05742227

05742227
03020925
03020925

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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911161073

911161073
15 Warwick Road
Stratford Upon Avon

British

App. Date

App. Date

18/05/2018
24/08/2015
31/03/2011
14/03/2006

14/03/2006
13/02/1995
13/02/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date

03/12/2021
03/12/2021
10/11/2021

13/06/2016
03/12/2021
03/12/2021

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



